
S.NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

1 ABHISHEK MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA

2 AJAY KUMAR KULDEEP MUKESH KUMAR KULDEEP

3 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA BANWARI LAL SHARMA

4 ANIL GIVARIYA SHIV RAM

5 ANJALI MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

6 ANKIT GURJAR HARKESH GURJAR

7 ANKIT SAHU SAITAN LAL SAHU

8 ANKITA MEENA MUKESH MEENA

9 ANKUSH MEENA MAUJIRAM MEENA

10 ARUN KHAJOTIYA SHANKAR LAL KHAJOTIYA

11 BABU LAL KUMAWAT MAHAVEER

12 BENI PRAKASH MEENA MOOLCHAND MEENA

13 BHARAT LAL MEENA LALU RAM MEENA

14 BHAVANA BRAJPAL SINGH

15 BHAWANI LAL MADAN SINGH

16 CHESTHA MEENA RAJENDRA MEENA

17 DAKSHRAJ PRAJAPAT BHAIRU LAL KUMHAR

18 DEVRAJ MEENA MOOL CHAND MEENA

19 DHANRAJ JAT RAMLAL

20 DHANRAJ MEENA ALIYA MEENA

21 DHARAMRAJ SAINI PRAHLAD SAINI

22 DHARMENDRA CHOUDHARY RAMPRASAD CHOUDHARY

23 DHRUVI KUMARI DARJI DHANPAL DARJI

24 DILKHUSH BAIRWA TANNU RAM BAIRWA

25 DILKHUSH MEENA BABU LAL MEENA

26 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA

27 DIYA MEENA CHHOTU RAM MEENA

28 GANGA RAM JEKA RAM

29 GEETA MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA

30 GOVIND RAM KUMAWAT OM PRAKASH

31 HEMA RAM JETA RAM

32 HIMTA RAM SHANKAR RAM

33 JASKOUR MEENA SITARAM MEENA

34 JITENDRA MEENA SIYARAM MEENA

35 KAVITA MEENA NAVAL KISHOR MEENA

36 KESHAV NAGAR RAMESH CHAND NAGAR

37 KHATU RAM BARGOT DEVI LAL BARGOT

38 KHUSBHU SOLANKI GANPAT SINGH
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39 KHUSHIRAM MINA PURAN MINA

40 KOMAL MEENA GHANSHYAM MEENA

41 KRISHNA GOUTAM GOVIND KUMAR GOUTAM

42 KUMKUM YADAV HARI SINGH YADAV

43 KUNAL JAGRWAL KANA RAM JAGRWAL

44 LOKESH SHARMA RAMAVATAR SHARMA

45 MADAN BALAI GOPAL BALAI

46 MADHU BAI MEENA VIJAY RAJ MEENA

47 MANOJ MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA

48 MANVENDRA SINGH NARPAT SINGH

49 MASUMA PRAJAPAT KAMLESH KUMHAR

50 MOHIT KUMAR GARASIYA CHAMPALAL GARASIYA

51 MONIKA MEENA NAND RAM MEENA

52 MOTI RAM MOTA RAM

53 NARENDRA MEENA UMMED KARAN MEENA

54 NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE BAHADUR SINGH

55 NARESH KUMAR MOHAN LAL

56 NIGAM RAJ BAIRWA RAMKISHAN BAIRWA

57 NITESH MEHTA BADRI LAL MEHTA

58 PALAK TAMOLI GOVIND TAMOLI

59 PAYAL MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA

60 PAYAL SHARMA KAILASH NARAYAN SHARMA

61 POOJA MEENA RAMESHWAR MEENA

62 PRADHAN MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA

63 PRAVEEN KUMAR ARJUN SINGH

64 PRIYANKA MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA

65 PUSHPA MEENA PRITHVIRAJ MEENA

66 RADHESHYAM MANOHAR LAL

67 RAM SWAROOP HARI RAM

68 REENA AHARI BANSHILAL AHARI

69 REKHA MEENA KANA RAM MEENA

70 RITU CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY

71 ROHIT MEENA SHIVCHARAN MEENA

72 ROHIT MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA

73 ROSHAN MEENA KALYAN SAHAY MEENA

74 SACHIN DOI MUKESH DOI

75 SANGEETA MEENA PAPPU LAL MEENA

76 SANJANA KUMARI BAIRWA RAM PRASAD BAIRWA
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77 SHAKUNTALA MEENA HARKESH MEENA

78 SHIVRAJ YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV

79 SHRIKRISHAN MEENA RAM LAL MEENA

80 SNEHA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA

81 SONIYA MEENA SANDEEP KUMAR MEENA

82 SUBHASH MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA

83 SULOCHANA GURJAR RATAN LAL GURJAR

84 SURAJ KUMAR BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA

85 SURTA BAIRWA TEJMAL BAIRWA

86 VIJENDRA GURJAR SHYORAJ GURJAR

87 VIKAS MEENA CHOTH MAL MEENA

88 VIKASH MOHAN RAM

89 VIKRAM GURJAR TIKAM GURJAR

90 VINAYAK NAGAR MANOJ NAGAR

91 VISHAL RAMESHA ASHOK KUMAR

92 VISHNU JANGID GANESH NARAYAN JANGID

93 YOGESH ROAT MUKESH KUMAR ROAT


